[Narita Airport] Fixed Fare Table

This is the fare amount applied to a taxi with a distance-based fare of 500 yen for the first ride.

Calculated taking into account long-distance discounts.

As of November 14, 2022

Public discounts are discounts for people with disabilities and discounts for those who have returned
their driver's license, and will be applied on presentation of photo ID included in the notebook
(including smartphone app) and verifying your identity.

The late-night/early-morning surcharge applies when the whole process from getting on to getting
off is between 22:00~05:00 the next morning. It does not apply if you enter or leave the applicable
time zone during the ride.

500

time zone : 5am~10pm

time zone : 10pm~5am
Late night/early morning surcharge

Zone

Fixed fare

Public discount
fares

Fixed fare

Public discount
fares

A
+Edogawa ward
+Katsushika ward
+Sumida ward
+Koto ward
* Daiba, Minato ward
* Higashiyashio,

Shinagawa ward

¥ 19,000

¥ 17,100

¥ 23,000

¥ 20,700

B
+Chiyoda ward
+Chuo ward
+Bunkyo ward
+Taitou ward
+Arakawa ward
+Adachi ward

¥ 23,000

¥ 20,700

¥ 28,000

¥ 25,200

C

* Minato ward

(other than Daiba)
* Shinagawa ward
(other than Higashiyashio)
+Shibuya ward
*Meguro ward
+Ota ward
+Shinjuku ward
+Toshima ward
+Kita ward

¥ 25,000

¥ 22,500

¥ 30,000

¥ 27,000

D
+Setagaya ward
+Suginami ward
+Nakano ward
¢ltabashi ward
+Nerima ward
+Musashino city
+Mitaka city

¥ 27,000

¥ 24,300

¥ 33,000

¥ 29,700
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